
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 I arts 
c

a
 a o

 
■
 

Jay 

• 
la m

arzocco 
lllra

1
llln

ln
a

m
 

V
l.O

 -
jay 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

~
 P

lease consider the environm
ent before printing 

V
l.O

 -
jay 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

V
l.O

 -
sw

an 

INDEX 

S
p

e
cifica

tio
n

s 

Jay A
ssem

bly 

• 
la m

arzocco 

4 6 

handm
ade in florence 

Pag. 

>
, 

-~
 

0 ...... 
>

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

   

• la marzocco SPECIFICATIONS 
handmade in florence 

365 mm 14,4 in 

Vl.O - jay 

E 
E 
co 
<D 
"St" 

201 mm 7,9 in 

180 mm 7,1 in 

4 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

 

 

 

 

• la marzocco SPECIFICATIONS 
handmade in florence 

mm 180 
Width 

in 7.1 

mm 468 
Height 

in 18.4 

mm 365 
Depth 

in 14.4 

Machine Weight 
Kg 12.2 

lb 26.8 

Electrical Voltage VAC 120VAC Single Phase - 6.2 Amps / 720W 

Vl.O - jay 5 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

• la marzocco JAY ASSEMBLY 
handmade in florence 

Vl.O - jay 6 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

 

• la marzocco JAY ASSEMBLY 
handmade in florence 

Item Part number Description 

0001 C.2.091.R HOPPER COVER JAY GRINDER 

0002 1074 HOPPER COMPLETE JAY GRINDER 

0003 C.1.830.SX LEFT SHEET JAY 

0004 1.1.203 VITE TC+ 4X8 I NOX 

0005 1075 HOLDER PORTAFILTER JAY GRINDER 

0006 F.2.084.SX.01 FORK PROTECTION SX 

0007 C.2.084 FRONTAL TRAY 

0008 F.2.084.DX.01 FORK PROTECTION DX 

0009 C.3.048.60 JAY GRINDER LOWER FRAME BLACK 

0010 F.2.094 FOOT D28X16 M4xl0 MANTI-STAIN RUBBER 

0011 C.3.049.60 JAY GRINDER COVER BLACK 

0012 D.4.078 S/S "LA MARZOCCO" LOGO JAY GRINDER 

0013 C.1 .829 REAR SHEET JAY 

0014 C.1.830.DX RIGHT SHEET JAY 

0015 1.1.265 SCREW M4X12 PHILLIPS COUNTERSUNK S/S 

Vl.O - jay 7 

scott.m
Sticky Note



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

• la marzocco JAY ASSEMBLY 
handmade in florence 

,.. 

p 

0 ."'9 

I~ !//;lifi9 / 

I l;__/ / 
1 

T 

Vl.O - jay 
8 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

 

• la marzocco JAY ASSEMBLY 
handmade in florence 

Item Part number Description 

0001 C.2.085 HOPPER GASKET 

0002 H.2.015 JAY COVER SEALING 

0003 A.5.229 JAY FLAP 0,2 MM THICK 

0004 A.7.035.01 COMPLETE EASY 68 COFFEE FUNNEL 

0005 C.2.087 COFFEE FUNNEL FRONT COVER 

0006 C.1.828 JAY COFFEE FUNNEL 

0007 E.2.129.02 WIRED ROUND BOTTON 300mm 

0008 E.4.434 LED LIGHT BARISTA JAY GRINDER 

0009 1.1.088 SCREW M4X8 PHILLIPS COUNTERSUNK S/S 

0010 C.2.086 PORTAFILTER SUPPORT COVER JAY 

0011 F.9.018 MAGNET Dl2X4 W/HOLE 1,6 kgf NICKEL PLATE 

0012 F.1.315.R HOPPER CONNECTIO PATH 

0013 C.1.834 SAFE GRID 

Vl.O - jay 9 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

• la marzocco JAY ASSEMBLY 
handmade in florence 

Vl.O - jay 10 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

 

• la marzocco JAY ASSEMBLY 
handmade in florence 

Item Part number Description 

0001 1076 RING WHIT SCALE ASSEMBLY 

0002 1.1.060 SCREW M3X6 PHILLIPS COUNTERSUNK S/S A2 

0003 F.1.320 REFERENCE RING 20 MAGNET 

0004 1.1.259 SCREW M6Xl6 HEX FLANGE BOLT W/SERRATION 

0005 A.5.217 LOWER GINDER HOLDER DISK 

0006 1.1.260 WASHER 6,4X24Xl,6 DIN 9021 S/S A2 

0007 1.1.088 SCREW M4X8 PHILLIPS COUNTERSUNK S/S 

0008 1.1.234 WASHER LARGE SERIES 4,3Xl2Xl S/S A2 

0009 1.1.230 SCREW M4Xl0 CROSS STEEL ISO 7048 

0010 1077 KIT BURRS JAY GRINDER 

0011 F.3.185 RING FEELER 

0012 1.1.261 SPRING COMPRESSION 0,4x4x8,2 

0013 E.4.548 MICROSWITCH JAY GRINDER 

0014 F.1.309 BRACKET MICROSWITCH RING NUT 

0015 1.1.203 VITE TC+ 4X8 I NOX 

0016 E.7.031.01 NIDEC-FIR 110v MOTOR RDCAM0017 

0017 E.4.435.01 REED SWITCH JAY GRINDER 

0018 H.1.060 0-RING EPDM 2,62X37,77 durezza 70 ShA 

Vl.O - jay 11 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

• la marzocco JAY ASSEMBLY 
handmade in florence 

Vl.O - jay 
12 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

 

• la marzocco JAY ASSEMBLY 
handmade in florence 

Item Part number Description 

0001 E.2.139 JAY GRINDER KEYBOARD 

0002 E.1.098 JAY GRINDER DISPLAY 

0003 E.2.129.02 WIRED ROUND BOTTON 300mm 

0004 E.4.434 LED LIGHT BARISTA JAY GRINDER 

0005 E.4.358 PANEL PLUG 15A 250V 

0006 E.1.085.01 MOTOR BOARD MG-EG 

0007 F.1.314 WIRED FAN 12V 60x60x25 

0008 E.2.140 60 uF CAPACITOR 

0009 E.2.135.02 BIPOLAR KEY SWITCH R19 

0010 E.1.086.03 CPU BOARD 

0011 E.4.244 POWER CORD 3XAWG18 USA PLUG 

0012 E.4.437 FLAT CABLE KEYBOARD JAY 

0013 E.4.436 FLAT CABLE DISPLAY JAY 

0014 E.4.371.01 ELECTRONIC BOARD CONNECTION FLAT CABLE 

Vl.O - jay 13 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 LA
 M

A
R

ZO
C

C
O

 S
R

L 
V

ia La Torre, 
1

4
/H

 
Localita

' La Torre 
5

0
0

3
8

 S
carperia e S

an 
P

iero 
(F

lorence) -
ITA

LY
 

T. +
3

9
 0

5
5

 8
4

9
 1

9
1

 
F. +

3
9

 0
5

5
 8

4
9

 1
9

9
0

 
info@

lam
arzocco.com

 
w

w
w

.lam
arzocco.com

 


